Project:
Type:
Note:SLLGL LED GROW LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
The Starco SLLGL is a well designed LED linear grow light suitable
for indoor hydroponic cannabis growing with full spectrum.  SLLGL
is a high performance solution for commercial horticulture cultiva-
tion designed for commercial growers to push the envelope with

100 mm
3.9”
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
SLLGL LED GROW
Example: SLLGL-630-R-FS-D-W
Series
Accessories (Included)
Wattage Input Voltage Spectrum Dimming Finish
SLLGL=LED
Linear
Grow Light
(1) Data Cord
(2) Bolts
(2) V-hooks
(2) Adjustable Pulley Systems
320=320W
630=630W
R=120-277V FS=Full Spectrum
DS= Dual Spec
CS= Custom Spec
D=0-10V
Dimming
W=White
Finish
SLGL
(4) Aircraft Cables
PERFORMANCE DATA
AC Input Power 320W, 630W
Light Output PPF 320W: 870 μmol/s
630W: 1700 μmol/s
AC Input Voltage 120-277V, 50/60 Hz
Light Distribution 120°
PPE 2.72μmol/J
Power Factor > 0.9
Control 0-10V Dimming
Operating Temperature -20°C to 50°C
Certification UL 8800, DLC
THD <20%
Warranty 5 Year
Photon Maintenance Q90 >40,000 hours